lere novice ANEQ
Rimouski, 19-10-2013

Epreuve 2
2013-10-19 - 9:25

Messieurs, 200m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2013

Rang

10 ans et moins

1.

©ONoOr®WDN

CHAPADOS, Emile
LEBEL, Eli
PELLETIER, Vincent
DESJARDINS, Antoine
LAVOIE-MILL, Léo
ROUSSEAU, Duvan
BENIAR, Raphael
CHASSE, Marc-Etienne

11 ans et plus

12.

e
POV NOOA®LN R

LEGAULT, Laurent
ST-PIERRE, Jason
GAGNON, Etienne
GONTHIER, Gabiriel
BERNIER, Alexis

MICHAUD-ROQY, Francois

TREMBLAY, Djanick
BANVILLE, Maxime
LEBLANC, Julien
MARQUIS, Benoit
LEVESQUE, Eric-Olivier
SINCLAIR, Mathieu

Age

10
10
10
10

12
15
12
12
11
11
13
11
11
12
11
11

Temps

Les Dauphins de Rimouski 3:38.66
Les Dauphins de Rimouski 3:54.10
Loups-Marins de Riviere-du-4:02.75
Loups-Marins de Riviere-du-4:08.53
Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:10.44
Nautilus 4:18.69
Loups-Marins de Riviére-du-4:27.27
Espadons 4:54.50

Les Dauphins de Rimouski 3:07.63
Les Dauphins de Rimouski 3:21.22
Les Dauphins de Rimouski 3:25.76
Loups-Marins de Riviere-du-3:26.44
Lsnr 3:27.38
Les Dauphins de Rimouski 3:34.35
Espadons 3:36.50
Les Dauphins de Rimouski 3:38.02
Nautilus 3:38.75
Nautilus 3:50.78
Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:07.41
Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:35.47

Pts

93
76
68
63
62
56
51
38

148
120
112
111
110
99
96
94
93
79
64
46

50m

51.38
50.21
53.92
53.74
54.11
54.47
54.47
1:05.15

41.71
43.70
43.93
42.94
43.15
51.75
47.11
48.08
48.12
50.94
51.17
1:00.78

100m

57.06
1:00.71
1:05.29
1:05.25
1:03.70
1:05.50
1:07.72
1:15.47

48.82
53.43
55.75
53.93
54.04
55.75
56.46
55.89
56.53
58.88
1:05.32
1:26.21

150m

56.75
1:02.14
1:03.07
1:08.04
1:08.47
1:09.15
1:14.86
1:17.27

50.18
55.97
54.22
55.69
56.78
53.32
58.33
58.86
59.25
1:02.81
1:05.57
1:04.93

200m

53.47
1:01.04
1:00.47
1:01.50
1:04.16
1:09.57
1:10.22
1:16.61

46.92
48.12
51.86
53.88
53.41
53.53
54.60
55.19
54.85
58.15
1:05.35
1:03.55
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